Poliukhovych Yurii Yuriiovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person
Date of birth Nov. 1, 1980
Place of birth Kostopil, Rivne Oblast (region)

Ministry of Education and Science of Ukraine, First Deputy
Minister

Last position

Date of dismissal July 1, 2020

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk based on 2019 annual asset declaration

1.31
Expand

risks

1. cash declared in the very first electronic asset declaration available
in the system is 2 642 296,75 UAH, that in 7.7923 times exceeds
income of 339 089,00 UAH declared for the corresponding year


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/382
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/382

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

N

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019 MIHICTEPCTBO OCBITIU | 33 114,78
HAYKW, Mepwunn 3acTynHUK
MiHicTpa

2019 MIHICTEPCTBO OCBITW | 33114,78
HAYKW, Mepwunn 3acTynHUK
MinicTpa

2018 MIHICTEPCTBO OCBITIU | 12 231,90
HAYKW YKPAIHW, MepLunit
3acTynHUK MiHicTpa
(candidate)

[


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ba1decb3-31e6-48df-94ed-3b30d50b0ba1
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6bc96d88-64a3-48ef-bc48-0294005f3246
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_98bb1920-3f9f-4bc3-954e-4549709e725b

MONETARY ASSETS:
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2018

2018

Deposits
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Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

885,00

885,00
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007,00

22
000,00

18
007,00

22
000,00

21
280,00

47
500,00
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FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH —
at

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2019 —

2018 —
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REAL ESTATE:

2019 — 61.7 sq. m (1)
2019 — 61.7 sq. m (1)
2018 — —

o

VEHICLES:

2019 —
2019 —

2018 —

76.4 sq. m
(1)

76.4 sq. m
(1)
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CAREER:

March 10, 2020 — till March 25, 2020 Ministry of Education and

Science of Ukraine, Temporarily
Acting Minister

Sept. 11, 2019 — till July 1, 2020 Ministry of Education and
Science of Ukraine, First Deputy
Minister

$

BANK ACCOUNTS:

Commercial Bank Privatbank JSC 14360570 client of the bank

PJSC Raiffeisen Bank Aval 14305909 client of the bank

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited
access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.
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